healthassist

LINK

Monthly rates for residents of

New Brunswick, Nova Scotia,
Prince Edward Island,
Newfoundland and Labrador

SINGLE | COUPLE | FAMILY _

Single: applies to applicant only.

AGE

18-44 $104 $189 $266

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner

45-54 $124 $230 $323 OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21.

55-64 $136 $250 $359 Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and
dependent children under age 21.

18-44 $169 $313 $458 Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield will

65+ $116 $212 $288

45-54 3191 $351 $490 provide plan members with thirty (30) days

written notice.

55-64 $201 $373 $531

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant

6+ 3165 SR 3424 at the time of application. Rates will increase
as an individual’s age increases in accordance
18-44 $206 $388 $563 with published age bands.

45-54 $230 $429 $626

Plans provided and underwritten by

55-64 $251 $470  $686 Green Shield Canada Insurance

65+ $212 $395 $558

"/® Trademarks owned by Green Shield Association and used under license.
© 2025 Green Shield Canada Insurance. All rights reserved.
Green Shield Canada Insurance, 8677 Anchor Drive, PO Box 1606,

18-44 $245 $454 $663 Windsor, ON N9A 6W1 1-888-711-1119

45-54 $283 $534 $778

55-64 | $309  $582  $851 GreenShield
e+ | s279  ss21 s738 Insurance
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